LIHO6OM 2 3WYN 304

X MONHY 40 NOILIZAT NI MIIA

—_ _dl gy
(_TE&B T D
 EH B

41474 10

ASSY JATYA
33139 3N S50

_lj'L

HOLOW JNYEOAH

)

033 3unss3ud

i

i \ AT O30S 4IOND MO
= . INTVA NANLIY NON
[ by Y e | .
% =
]
o Pl
. N
INTAN0D AV 10Y
o
_ .
o i | |hd T . P
HILVIRMIY M/ \
AIONTIAD NNVHOAH
\
L H ™y
!
f |
k i
WYY 10
TV ONIddIL
WYY NAGD THd W
W7EDVYIA LINDOHID 2ITNYHTAH

TATOW OV 08T JVHMOLAY OINV.L




TANCO AUTOWRAP 280 ARC MODEL
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

FILE MAME: WO68-PLSO




WD68-PLSQ

TANCO AUTOWRAP 280 ARC MODELS
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

PARTS LIST

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

[ w
oxooowm;,m.hwgmr—*

BN P o e o ol e o
'\.S.}wwn-nguooouc\m_huwu

24A
25
26
27
28
29

29A
30
31
32
33
34
35

3 BANK SPOOL SOLENOID VALVE
HYDRAULIC MOTOR (C.L.)

SEAL KIT FOR ABOVE

CROSS LINE RELIEF VALVE

1/2" 8.5.P. BOTTOM BANJO BOLT (SPECIAL)
HYD. RAM (TIPPING FRAME)

SEAL KIT FOR ABOVE RAM

1/2" DOWTY WASHER

1/2" NON RETURN VALVE

1/2° x 3/8" ADAPTOR

84" ST/90 318" D/W HOSE

48" ST/90 3/8" D/W HOSE

1/2" x 1/2" ADAPTOR

1/2" MALE END Q/R COUPLING

36" ST/90 3/8" D/W HOSE

96" ST/90 1/2" D/W HOSE

24" S1/90 3/8" D/W HOSE

3/8" MALE/FEMALE 90 ELBOW

3/8" x 3/8" ADAPTOR

3/8" DOWTY WASHER

3/8" MALE x 3/8" MALE x 3/8" FEMALETPIECE
FILTER

84" ST/90 3/8" DIW HOSE

3/8" x 318" ADAPTOR FITTED WITH 0.06" RESTRICTOR
96" ST/90 3/8" D/W HOSE

HYD RAM D/A (PULL DOWN ARM)

SEAL KIT FOR ABOVE RAM

1/4" DOWTY WASHER

1/4" x 3/8" ADAPTOR

1/2" FEMALE 90° ELBOW

INLINE FLOW DIVIDER

CUT & START RAM

SEAL KIT FOR ABOVE RAM

ROTARY COUPLING

3/8" BANJO COUPLING

3/8" SINGLE TOP BANJO BOLT

COPPER WASHER

3/8" FEMALE X 3/8" FEMALE ADAPTOR
RESTRICTOR 3/8" MALE X 3/8" MALE (2mm @ }

QTy.

H ooy o= 0 AR Ws e B N e e e e

HHMHHHHHHHH)—*HHNHPHNU‘]

PART-NO.

201-03-A250
Z201-02-RF200
Z01-RF200
Z01-03-004
Z01-18-081
Z01-01-AR687
Z01-Z201
Z201-04-03
Z201-03-017
Z01-06-06-08
Z38-R2-84-59
Z38-R2-48-59
Z01-06-08-08
Z01-15-081
Z38-R2-36-S9
Z12-RI1-96-59
Z38-R2-24-59
Z01-14-015
201-06-06-06
201-04-02
Z01-12-002
Z201-24-08
Z38-R2-72-59
Z01-03-40
Z38-R2-96-59
Z01-01-AW25
Z01-AW25
201-04-01
201 -06-04-06
Z01-14-018
Z201-03-10-A7
Z01-01-AWHS
Z01-AWH
Z01-02-AWR
Z01-19-062
Z01-20-062
Z01-04-15
Z01-05-F6-F6
Z01-03-38




CONSTANT INDEXING DRIVE ASSEMBLY

TANCO AUTOWRAP

QN “S" MODELS

OSITIONED
[RED' GALY.

THIS SIDE OF THE MACHIN

) 10FF EACH ITEM 1S REQ
“A" MACHINES QUANTITY
H ITEM AND ARE POSITI

1S MARKED WITH * ARE
OSITE IBE OF THE MACHI

FILE NAME w080 -FL82Z




WD80-PL82

TANCO AUTOWRAP

CONSTANT INDEXING DRIVE ASSEMBLY
PARTS LIST

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO.
1. TURNTABLE ASSY 1 WD67-TA
2 TIPPING FRAME ASSY" 1 WD67-TF
3 DRIVE ROLLER ASSY 1 WD66-BRD
4 GEAR BOX 1 Z01-25-300
4A GEAR BOX SEAL KIT 1 Z01-25-3008
3 M12 HEX HD SET 30mm LONG 4 726-0828
6 12mm DIA SPRING WASHER 7 Z12-02-12
7 CHAIN TENSIONER 1 WD60-CT
8 CENTRE SPROCKET ASSY 27 TOOTH 1 WwD64-CSA
9 M12 HEX HD SET x 25mm LONG 3 726-081S
10 46 TOOTH SPROCKET 1 Z06-D64-465
il M10 HEX HD SET x 25mm LONG 1 £26-06118
12 10mm DIA SPRING WASHER 4 Z212-02-10
13 RETAINING COLLAR i WD623-071
14 CHAIN %” PITCH x 87 PITCHES 1 Z09-AW-5
15 ROSTA TENSIONING UNIT ARM 1 206-454
17 M10 HEX HD BOLT X 65mm LONG ] 226-06718B
19 M10 LOCKNUT 1 Z23-10
20 SPROCKET DOUBLE SIMPLEX 13T/16T KEYED | Z206-D64-1316K
21 SPROCKET DOUBLE SIMPLEX 13T/16T SPLINED 1 Z06-D65-13168
22 KEY 5/16” x 5/16” x 32mm LONG ] WD623-K32
23 CHAIN %> PITCH x 6 PITCHES 1 Z09-AW-3
24 ¥2” DIA STAR WASHER 2 Z10-02-121
26 CHAIN GUARD 1 wD67-CGD
27 M10 HEX HD SET x 70mm LONG 2 726-068B
28 10mm DIA FLAT WASHER 2 Z10-02-10
29 M0 HEX HD SET x 30mm LONG 2 726-0628
30 CHAIN STRIPPER 1 wWD67-127
31 M10 CUP SQ. SCREW x 30mm LONG 1 Z13-112
32 M10 HEX NUT 1 Z15-10
34 MAGNET 2 ZLY-MG
35% M4 CSK HD SET x 30mm LONG 2 Z13-5-04X30
36* 6mm DIA FLAT WASHER (MUD FLAP) 2 Z11-02-061
37* M4 LOCKNUT pa 723-04
3g* 4mm DIA FELT WASHER 2 Z10-03-04
39 SPIRAL PIN 2 703-23-062
NOTE: ON “S” MACHINES QUANTITY REQUIRED ON

ITEMS MAREK WITH * WILL BE 1 OFF.




TANCO AUTOWRAP 280S /7 280 ARC MODELS

AR O Gy
/;//:::f//
AASEY N/N/ MM W S
WA AR RS RN NS /,// o
\ /:///;::/// 2
S A L - T

AR AN
AR /f//f// AV ST

5 7
WA A

f
|

FILE NAME: WDBO0-PLA




WD80-PLRI1

ITEM NO.

[V - R o N W R U PE R 6 B

c\u\uw.mu-muummmm.h.&A-h-hbbbh&mwwmwwuuwwMMMMMMNMMM—--—-———-—-———-—-
:»oooqo.u-Amm-—c:\ooaqo\mpmm—oowqo\m&ww—oomq@u\.hwm-—o\oooqc\u-x:-ww-—-o

TANCO AUTOWRAP 280-S / 280-ARC MODELS

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTION

3pt LINKAGE FRAME ASSEMBLY
MAT MOUNTING BRACKET

RUBBER MAT MOUNTING FRAME ASSEMBY
RUBBER MAT

CLAMPING PLATE

MI10 HEX NUT

HYDRAULIC RAM

RAM BOTTOM PIVOT PIN

RAM TOP PIVOT PIN

2" X Va” SPLIT PIN

TIPPING FRAME ASSY

TIP FRAME PIVOT PIN c/w GREASE NIPPLE
M12 HEX HD BOLT x 80mm LONG

MI12 HEX NUT

TOP LINK BRACKET ASSEMBLY

1/8” BSP ST GREASE NIFPLE

M2 HEX HD SET x 40mm LONG

BELT GUIDE ASSEMBLY

M8 HEX HD SETS x 20mm LONG

M8 HEX NUTS

$mm DIA FLAT WASHERS (MUD FLAP)
8mm DIA SPRING WASHERS

SCRAPER

THRUST WASHER

BEARING (25mm 1.D)

CIRCLIP

END ROLLER MOUNTING BRACKET
M12 HEX HD SET x 60mm LONG

M14 HEX HD SET x 55mm LONG

M8 HEX HD BOLT x 50mm LONG
BUFFER 56mm DIA x 40mm LONG
BISSEL PIN

4dmm ‘R’ CLIP

M8 LOCKNUTS

MI16 HEX HD SET X 50mm LONG

Mié LOCKNUTS

M18 HEX HD SET x 25mm LONG (TUFLOCK)
10mm DIA MACHINED FLAT WASHER
TURN TABLE ASSEMBLY

BELT ROLLER ASSEMBLY IDLER
BELT ROLLER ASSY DRIVE

SMALL ROLLER ASSEMBLY

SIDE ROLLER

ROLLER MOUNTING BRACKET

M12 LOCKNUTS

10mm SPRING WASHERS

1 %” PILLOW BLOCK BEARING ¢/'w CAM LOCK
SUPPORT WHEELS (4" DIA)

AXLE ASSY c/w GREASE NIPPLE

M20 LOCKNUTS

1200 WIDE x 2475mm LONG x 4" FLAT BELT
TURNTABLE COVER PLATE

GRIP FACE KIT

M14 HEX NUT

SPACER

M8 HEX HD SET x 30mm LONG

14mm DIA FLAT WASHER

MI16 HEX HD BOLT x 120mm LONG
l4mm DIA SPRING WASHER

MI10 X 90mm BOLTS

Q
2

-—-OOEAI\JLL—LAN—MM——-—-M—-——M-—

[

M-&—OOJ:-OO-h—‘—-—*-Fh&Jh-bO\OQ-hMM———NMMO\JhI\JMN-bWAMMAMN

PART NO.

Wbe3-MF1
wDe7-MMB
WD63-MMF
Z05-02AM
WD63-1300
Z18-10
Z01-01-AR687
Z03-02-30
Z03-03-50
Z03-21-28
wWDe67-TF
Z03-01-905
Z26-0901B
Z16-12
WD610-TLB2
Z39-60
Z26-0845
WD66-BG
226-0398
Z18-08
Z11-02-081
Z12-02-08
WD60-711
WDe0-292
Z06-AWRB-93
Z28-525
WD66-ERM
Z26-088S
Z26-1058
726-045B
Z40-20
Z03-22-AW100
236-02
Z23-08
Z26-1245
£23-16
Z26-0615
Z11-02-10
WDo7-TA
WDe6-BRI
WD66-BRD
WD56-SMR
Z06-AWR
Wh66-RMB
Z23-12
Z12-02-10
Z06-485
Z06-466W
Z03-22-AW/AX
Z223-20
Z05-02AW96
WDo6-024
Z05-02-AW49
Z18-14
wD67-101
226-0415
Z11-02-14
226-134B
Z12-02-14
726-070B




TANCO AUTOWRAP
TURNTABLE CHAIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY

FILE NAME: wWD6&6PLY




TANCO AUTOWRAP

TURNTABLE CHAIN DRIVE ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION

NDOOO =] O LA e L b

——
—_—

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

TIPPING FRAME ASSY
38 TOOTH x 1" PITCH SPROCKET
CHAIN 1" PITCH x 54 PITCHES
SPINDLE SPACER
KEY 5/8" SQ x 5¢0mm LONG
15 TOOTH x 1" PITCH SPROCKET
KEY 5/16" 8Q x 45mm LONG
LOCKING COLLAR
IOmm DIA SPRING WASHER
38" UNC HEX HD SET x 1" LONG
2" DIA FLANGE BEARING

C/W CAM LOCK COLLAR
5/8" UNF HEX HD SET x 2" LONG
518" UNF LOCKNUT
HYDRAULIC MOTOR
HYDRAULIC MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE
M12 x 50mm ALLEN HD O/S SCREW
MI12 HEX HD SET x 30mm LONG
12mm DIA SPRING WASHER
12Zmm DIA FLAT WASHER
MI16 THREADED BAR x 150mm LONG
M16 HEX NUT
SPACER
M12 LOCKNUTS
M12 HEX HD SET x 50mm LONG
DRIVE CEHAIN GUARD
MI12 HEX NUT
M6 HEX NUT
Mé 90 DEGREE GREASE NIPPLE
MI12 GRUB SCREW x lémm LONG

QTY

b et e s b = = o —

WDGG-PLY

PAPT NO

WDG6?7-TF
206-D64-38
Z09-AW6
WDG4-040
WD64-052
Z06-160-046
WD64-053,
WD623-071
Z12-02-10
Z27-0238

Z06-49EC
Z31B-064
Z20-10
Z01-02-RF200
WD64-001
Z13-5-12X50
Z26-0825
212-02-12
210-02-12
WDG4-038
Z18-16
Wi60-093
22312 .
Z£26-0868
WDs6-DCG
Z18-12
Z18-06
Z£39-65
Z228-012




DISPENSER SYSTEM

TANCO AUTOWRAP 280S / 280ARC MODELS
FILM

FLE NAME WD9SPLZS

3 PR LINKAGE FRAME ~




WD95-PL25
TANCO AUTOWRAP 280-5/280-SL/280-ARC MODELS
FILM DISPENSING SYSTEM

PARTS LIST
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO.
f INNER ROLLER ASSY 1 D617-IRAl
2 OUTER ROLLER ASSY 1 D617-ORA
3 60 T GEAR 1 D617-G60
4 6mm SQ KEY STEEL x 20mm LONG 2 WD67-KS20
5 39T GEAR - 55% STRETCH 1 D617-G39
5A 35T GEAR - 70% STRETCH 1 D617-G35
6 DISPENSER MAST 1 WwWD617-DM
7 M6 HEX NUT 4 Z18-16
8 16mm DIA SPRING WASHER 4 Z212-02-16
9 M16 ‘U’ BOLTS 2 Z235-52
10 DISPENSER MAST MOUNTING BRACKET 1 WD63-DMM?2
11 %’ x 10mm SPACER 2 Dol7-026
12 RHP SLF20A BEARING 4 206-17
I3 FILM DISPENSER MAIN FRAME 1 WD617-FDMS
14 PIVOT PIN 1 WD617-PP1
I5 TOP CONE 1 wWD90-012
16 CIRCLIP 2 Z28-525
17 FILM SPOOL LOWER 1 WD617-013
18 BOTTOM CONE ] WD90-013
19 SPRING 1 207-07
20 PLASTIC CAP | ¥4” DIA ! 239-60
2] BEARING ] Z06-AWRDB
22 M16 LOCKNUT 2 Z23-16
23 % X 27 SPLIT PIN 2 Z01-23-29
24 i6mm DIA FLAT WASHER 2 Z10-02-16
25 HYDRAULIC RAM (PULL DOWN) 1 Z01-01-AW25
26 1" G.B PLASTIC CAP 1 Z32-14
27 M12 x 50 HEX SET 1 Z226-0868
28 M12 LOCKNUT 1 223-12
29 12mm DIA FLAT WASHER 1 £12-02-12
30 FILM PULL DOWN ARM ASSEMBLY 1 WD617-FPDA
31 RETAINING WASHER 1 WD60-859
32 ROLLER 1 WD60-866
33 1” DIA FLAT WASHER 1 Z10-02-30
34 émm ‘R’ CLIP 1 236-03
35 PLATED COLLAR 1 WD617-025
36 TORSION SPRING ] Z07-04
37 M8 LOCKNUT 2 Z23-06
38 DISPENSER GEARBOX COVER 1 WD617-GCi
39 20mm EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 2 Z228-520
40 Mé LOCKNUT 2 Z223-06
41 PLATE LATCH 1 WDo617-019
42 PLASTIC HAND GRIP 1 Z32-16
43 M10 x 25mm SET 2 Z26-06118
44 M20 x 2.5mm PITCH LOCKNUT 1 Z23-20
45 Mi12 HEX NUT 1 Z18-12
46 M12 x 40mm HEX SET I £26-08458
47 LOWER LINK PINS 2 Z203-01-704
48 6mm DIA LINCH PINS 2 Z03-22-03
49 10mm DIA SPRING WASHER 2 212-02-10
50 M10 HEX NUT 1 Z18-10




TANCO AUTOWRAP MODELL 280 ARC

VALVE & JUNCTION BOX ASSEMBLY

SOLENOID

A

\ o
AVAN
VA

WD 95 - PL9S

FILE NAME




WD95-PL9S

ITEM NO.

D00 -] O LA e e b —

B OBD B et o e e et et et e
M= O 00 =Sy bW — O

22A
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

TANCO AUTOWRAP 280-ARC MODEL

SOLENOID VALVE & JUNCTION BOX ASSY

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

DISPENSER MAST
ROTATING BEACON

STEM C/W CABLE

M8 X 10mm GRUB SCREW
BEACON MOUNTING BRACKET
RECEIVER

RUBBER BUFFER

M6 LOCKNUT

JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING
M8 X 100 HEX SET

SPACER FOR VALVE

SOLENOID VALVE MOUNTING PLATE
JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING BRACKET

JUNCTION BOX

M4 CSK’ SOCKET SCREW x 20mm
M4 LOCKNUT

M10 HEX HD SET x 25mm

10mm DIA FLAT WASHER

M8 LOCKNUT

2 BANK SOLENOID VALVE
VALVE & JUNCTION BOX COVER
OIL FILTER

OIL FILTER ELEMENT

FILTER MOUNTING BRACKET
M8 HEX HD SET x 25mm

§mm DIA FLAT WASHER

gmm DIA SPRING WASHER

3pt LINKAGE FRAME
STABILISING LEG ASSY

M12 HEX HD BOLT x 80mm

M12 LOCKNUTS

10mm DIA SPRING WASHER

M10 X 25mm SET

MI10 LOCKNUT

RECEIVER MOUNTING BRACKET
RECEIVER MOUNTING

M6 X 20mm SET

QTY PART NO.

.—n»—--—-—-.—n[\_)N[\_)'[\Jn—l[\,_)[\_‘)J:.m—u—-—lqmm_h._b—-—d—nuw.—qw-d»—l.—l.—y—-—

WwD617-DM
705-18
Z05-181
228-008
wD90-BM
D606C-RR
740-27
Z223-06
ZLY-BRK
726-0575
WD67-100
WD63-1027
WD623-1462
ZLY-280ARC
ZLY-S
Z223-04
726-06118
Z10-02-10
Z23-08
701-03-10-A2
WwD623-VIC
701-24-08
Z01-24-08E
WD63-1053
Z226-0405
Z10-02-08
Z212.02-08
WD63-MF1
WD63-SLA
Z26-0901B
723-12
Z12-02-10
726-06118S
723-10
WD67-148
ZLY-RRB
726-0208




98714080M YN 3T

ATEWISEY NIV
LEVLE ANV LND JITNVEAAH
JVHMOLNY OONVYIL




ITEM NO.

(= -BE B e ARV e

— et i et et et el st
[ I R, R SN VE I 6 B

TANCO AUTOWRAP

HYDRAULIC CUT & START UNIT

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

HYDRAULIC CUT & START MAIN FRAME
M10 X 25 HEX SET

LOCKING COLLAR

GRIPPER ROD

M6 X 25 HEX SET

BLADE

SPRING

GRIPPER PAD (RUBBER)

GRIPPER PAD

M8 X 10 GRUB SCREW

M14 HEX NUT

14mm SPRING WASHER

CUT & START HYDRAULIC RAM ACCUM
8mm FLAT WASHER

M8 LOCKNUT

M10 LOCKNUT

M10 X 75 HEX BOLT

10mm DIA SPRING WASHER

QTY PART NO.

[RETEEN N S S T e et e e e e e

WD605H-MF1
726-061S
WD623-071
WD605H-13
726-0408
WD605-104
Z07-49

740-28
WD605H-15
Z728-008
Z18-14
712-02-14
Z01-01-AWH9
211-02-08
Z723-08
Z723-010
Z226-069B
Z12-02-10




8-1dE90M  TWYN 3

\O/JLI__

HIONITAD  JNYHOAH |\ ¥, 1M0d o1

(154 048)
OMd LR ONY LY. 180d WONJ ISOH JAOWR 7 ave 09

(TSd0L8) ¥vd OS5 40 3F4NSSIHd ¥ 01 HIONITAD PMVHI € dWd ONYH QAN
"L¥. LE0d 0L dWnd ONYH 8AH WO¥4 3S0H LJINNGD 2

TV 1H0d WOHd 9Mid 3ADW3Y L

JAONITAD SHNYAUAH BNISIYHD IS d04 SNOILONG LSN
LEVLS ANV LlNo 2JITNVIAAH - JVHMOLNAY OINV.L




WD64 PL41

TANCO AUTOWRAP

TURNTABLE LOCKING ARRANGEMENT

PARTS LIST

ITEM DESCRIFTION QTY PART NO
1l UNDERSIDE OF TIPPING FRAM:Z 1 WD&7-TF
z TURNTABELE CENTRE SHAr™ L WDE4-00Z
3 SPINDLE SPACER 1 WD6%7T-SS
4 1 1/4" UNC HEX NUT 1 Z18-300
5 M8 GRUB SCREW X 6MM LONG 1 7228-007




. WD80-PL2S
TANCO AUTOWRAP CUT AND START
SENSOR AND MAGNET MOUNTING BRACKETS

/SENsm MOUNTING  BRACKET
SENSOR —
o N

3 PrcHes N

F{:: GF THREAD
- Ei

SENSOR MOUNTING  BRACKET TIPPING
/ FRAME
SENSOR

43 eoes

OF THREAD
"""--H__\_\_\\\_\\‘_H

CHASSIS

PARTS LIST

iITEM NO DESCRIPTION QTy PART NO.
1 MAGNET MOUNTING BRACKET 1 WD605-165
2 MAGNET 1 06034
3 M8 HEX HD, SET x 30mm LCNG 1 226-0225
4 6mm DIA FLAT WASHER 1 Z212-02-06
5 M6 LOCKNUT 1 223-06
6 M8 HEX HD. SET x 25mm LONG 2 Z226-0405
7 MB LOCKNUT (NYLOCK) 1 223-08
8 8mm DIA SPRING WASHER 2 Z212-02-08
g M8 HEX NUT 2 Z18-08
10 M8 HEX HD. SET x 100mm LONG 1 Z228-0578
11 SENSCOR MOUNTING BRACKET 1 WD605-58
12 SENSOR MOUNTING FLAT 1 wWD605-164




TANCO AUTOWRAP 280ARC MODEL

ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

2004A

goooj—

E8855E

[E(E]

PARTS LIST

ITEM No. DESCRIPTION

JUNCTION BOX

24 CORE INTERCONNECTING LEAD C/W CONNECTORS

LOOM FOR VALVE C/W HERSCHMAN
INFRA RED RECEIVER

TIP SENSOR

ROTATE SENSCR

SYSTEM PRESSURE LEAD
CONTROL BOX (280ARC)

FUSE 16AMP

MAIN BATTERY LLEAD

INLINE FUSE

ROTATING BEACON

STEM

ROTATING BEACON LEAD

INFRA RED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER

{7

F——q{im

PART No.
ZLY-280ARC
ZLY-P0O2
ZLY-P0O3
DB06C-RR
ZLY-POS
ZLY-P0B
ZiY-P07
DB06C-A
ZLY-P09
ZLY-P10
ZLY-P11
Z205-18
205-181
ZLY-BL
DE0EC-RT




ZY1-990M VN 31 g 01

TAVN9 NIYHD 143 8
5108 ONdWYT) LW NILHEIL L
VoOLANMIOT NILHOIL 9

039¥WYD 38 TIM HOLOW SY NIVH) NOISNIL ¥3A0 LON O
ONINSVYM - JLON

NIYH] NO
NOILD3T430 wwQ -wwg S| J¥3HL TWINA & LAN LSArdy 'S

L1108 LW

¥ OLANMIOT N3XIYIS

~F

ATHINS S1108 ONIdWYTD ZLIW NXMIYIS 't
CAvND NIVHD 3ADW3E ¢
d0dd ¥ OHUM LE0ddNS ONY 3NIHDYIW dN ol L

3N03308d  ONINDISN3L

WALSAS ONINOISNAL  JAIIO NIvHI  J19Y INgL
Jd7HMOLNY OINVL




2004A
TANCO AUTOWRAP 280ARC MODEL
ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

\l/
\gi{f

QJ
[SISisISis|S) g5

v

|| -

6 ¢

miminin

)

PARTS LIST

ITEM No. DESCRIPTICN QTY. PART No,
1 JUNCTION BOX 1 ZLY-280ARC
2 24 CORE INTERCONNECTING LEAD C/W CONNECTORS 1 ZLY-P0O2
3 LOOM FOR VALVE C/W HERSCHMAN 7 ZLY-PO3
4 INFRA RED RECEIVER 1 DBOBC-RR
5 TP SENSOR 1 ZLY-P05
8 ROTATE SENSOR 1 ZLY-P06
7 SYSTEM PRESSURE LEAD 1 ZLY-PO7
8 CONTROL BOX (280ARC) 1 D&06C-A
9 FUSE 16AMP 1 ZLY-P09
10 MAIN BATTERY LEAD 1 ZLY-P10
11 iNLINE FUSE 1 ZLY-P11
12 ROTATING BEACON 1 Z05-18
13 STEM 1 Z205-181
14 ROTATING BEACON LEAD 1 ZLY-BL

1

15 INFRA RED REMOTE CONTROL TRANSMITTER DB06C-RT




TANCO  AUTOWRAP
SILM THREADING  DIAGRAM

BALE

SLOW ROLLER

FAST ROLLER

FILM ROLL

FILM  ADJUSTMENT

CENTRE OF FILM ROLL MUST BE IN LINE WITH CENTRE
OF BALE AND MAST SHOULD BE VERTICAL

BALE

/ FILM ROLL

/

FILM ROLL FILM WIDTH ON
WIOTH "A” END OF BALE "B”
500 mm 400 mm
750 mm 600 mm

Fig. 1 FILE NAME WOBB - LA21




L ] L ® ® 9 @ @ L ] @ &
9Y1-080M IWVN Thd m @m M_
{SQ 14 52U _

UNOL OL SINRVIE ONAMDIS S109 W NIBDIL-3 ¢
SIS HIOB NO J0VW 3dv SINIWLISYOY T¥nD3 34nSa
N ONMI0T HEIM NOIISOd NI 3aJ3S
NIYHD NI YV dn BDIYL 0L 3SMN07T) 1108 H3LSTVGY

ONNSNL ONY 10N ONINDOT ONNGSODT AS NIVHD NDISNIL 2

NY3S INENDIS S1708 WW NISOOT
TNGII0US ONINQISNIL  NIYHD

WILSAS ONINDISNIL 3AISO  NIVHD  ¥3170M L1108 3b W 1708 $3L50QY
-
! 13900845
™ ONY X0GYYID
L]
1 IV
_ ARG N
MINOISNIL — | 5 X0GV33
(of | ©
LY

"NOILISCA NI &3NDISM3L 34035 oL 1908 OLW N3LHL-3Y
TOHIVIY S

JZ-51 30 BNILLIS WLNA .. MOWdY 0 NOTLJ3uI0

NI INNVJS ONIST HINOISNIL ONILSArOY A8 NIVHD NOISNAL
TYINOISNIL NIVHD OWIBNd3S L7068 OLW NS0T

N0 DNINDISNIL  NIYH)D

W3LSAS ONINOISN3L 3AIG0  NIVHD X0Sdvy39

DN IANI

ANV LSNOD

ASSY  IINI0HS JYINTD

dVHMOLNY OQINVL




